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Complex Foster Care Coordination Team 
Director: Dr. Candace Body 

Phone: 678-587-4840, ext. 74811 
Email: Candace.Body@amerigroup.com 

Manager: Monica Toney 
Phone: 470-554-2520 

Email: Monica.Toney@amerigroup.com 

Team Lead:  Abby Boldin 
Phone:  470-336-0373 

Email: abigail.fuhlendorf@amerigroup.com 

Jennifer Prospere 
470-599-7840 
Jennifer.Prospere@anthem.com 
 

Region 1: Catoosa, Chattooga, Cherokee, 
Dade, Fannin, Gilmer, Gordon, Murray, 
Pickens, Walker, Whitfield 
Region 3: Bartow, Floyd, Paulding 

Margaret Rodriguez 
770-268-9169 
Margaret.Rodriguez@amerigroup.com 

Region 2: Banks, Dawson, Forsyth, Franklin, 
Habersham, Hall, Hart, Lumpkin, Rabun, 
Stephens, Towns, Union, White 
Region 3: Douglas, Haralson, Polk 

Jennifer Williams 
470-554-1894 
Jennifer.Gerard@amerigroup.com 
 

Region 4: Butts, Carroll, Coweta, Fayette, 
Heard, Henry, Lamar, Meriweather, Pike, 
Spalding, Troup, Upson 
 
Region 10: Baker, Calhoun, Colquitt, 
Decatur, Dougherty, Early, Grady, Lee, 
Miller, Mitchell, Seminole, Terrell, Thomas, 
Worth 

Kelly Dayton-Belle 
470-825-7407 
Kelly.Daytonbelle@amerigroup.com 
 

Region 5: Barrow, Clarke, Elbert, Greene, 
Jackson, Jasper, Madison, Morgan, Newton, 
Oconee, Oglethorpe, Rockdale, Walton 
 
Region 12: Bryan, Bulloch, Camden, 
Chatham, Effingham, Glynn, Liberty, Long 
McIntosh 

  

mailto:Candace.Body@amerigroup.com
mailto:Monica.Toney@amerigroup.com
mailto:abigail.fuhlendorf@amerigroup.com
mailto:Jennifer.Prospere@anthem.com
mailto:Margaret.Rodriguez@amerigroup.com
mailto:Jennifer.Gerard@amerigroup.com
mailto:Kelly.Daytonbelle@amerigroup.com


 

WEBMGA-0276-18 
 

Stephanie Wachs 
470-303-4807 
Stephanie.Wachs@amerigroup.com 

Region 6: Baldwin, Bibb, Crawford, Houston, 
Jones, Monroe, Peach, Putnam, Twiggs, 
Wilkinson 
 
Region 13: Cobb 

Andrea Lawson 
470-270-5058 
Andrea.Lawson@amerigroup.com 

Region 7: Burke, Columbia, Glascock, 
Hancock, Jefferson, Jenkins, Lincoln, 
McDuffie, Richmond, Screven, Taliaferro, 
Warren, Washington, Wilkes 
 
Region 11: Atkinson, Bacon, Ben Hill, 
Berrien, Brantley, Brooks, Chalton, Clinch, 
Coffee, Cook, Echols, Irwin, Lanier, Lowndes, 
Pierce, Tift, Turner, Ware 
 
Region 13: Gwinnett/Clayton 

Mallery Higgs 
470-328-0271 
Mallery.Higgs@amerigroup.com 
 

Region 7: Richmond 
 
Region 14: Dekalb 

April Thomas 
470-723-4166 
april.thomas@amerigroup.com 

Region 9: Appling, Bleckley, Candler, Dodge, 
Emanuel, Evans, Jeff Davis, Johnson, 
Laurens, Montgomery, Pulaski, Tattnall, 
Teflfair, Toombs, Treutlen, Wayne, Wheeler, 
Wilcox 

Diandra Anderson 
404-387-9051 
Diandra.Anderson@anthem.com 
 

Region 14: Fulton 

Special projects 
PRTF: 
•  Victoria Bethel 

 770-891-4472  
Victoria.Bethel@amerigroup.com 

• Lanitra Carey 
470-554-2140 
Lanitra.Wilson@amerigroup.com 
 

Post Discharge Case Management: 
• Shalon Reed 

470-270-0508 (BH PDM) 
Shalon.Reed@anthem.com 
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• Afton Murphy 
404-783-5892 (BH PDM) 
Afton.Murphy@amerigroup.com 
 

•  Angela Spivy  
912-271-3863 (BH PDM)  
Angela.Spivy@amerigroup.com 
 

• Kathleen Wallace-Jarvis 
404-640-1309 (PH PDM) 
Kjarvis@amerigroup.com 

 
ER Project 
• Shemaria Garcia 

404-640-9039 
Shemaria.Garcia@anthem.com 

 
P2P: 
• April Thomas 

470-723-4166 
April.Thomas@amerigroup.com 

 
MAAC PACT: 
• Laura Nieves 

404-805-7643 
Laura.Nieves@amerigroup.com 
 

• April Thomas 
470-723-4166 
April.Thomas@amerigroup.com 
 

Group Home Assignments: 
• Alana Arnold 
      404-805-4836 
      Alana.Arnold@amerigroup.com 
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